hush
service parts
catalogue

Page 2
Page3
Page4
Page5
Page 6
Page7
Page 8
Page9
Page 10
Page 11
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Page 15
Page 16

Page 17

naughtone

Hush chair sled base

Hush chair swivel base - Discontinued
Hush chair wooden base

Hush chair 4 star base

Hush 2 seat sofa sled base

Hush 2 seat sofa wooden base

Hush 3 seat sofa

Hush low chair sled base

Hush low chair swivel base - Discontinued
Hush low chair wooden base

Hush low chair 4 star base

Hush low 2 seat sofa sled base

Hush low 2 seat sofa wooden base
Hush low 3 seat sofa

Hush service partsindex

Engineering Changes

Unit D Knaresborough Tech Park,
Knaresborough, HG58LF

www.naughtone.com
T:+44 1423816500
E:sales@naughtone.com

Company reg number: 5285557




Page 2

sled base

01

02

04 05

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hush chair on a sled base HUSHBSL
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hush chair (This part must be returned for servicing) HUSHNOBASE
02 Hush sled base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-3
03 M6X20TX30 flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE
04 360305GG LLD1sled base screw glide 360305GG A
05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN A

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 3

Discontinued
swivel base

01

02

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hush chairwith swivelbase HUSHBSW
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hushchair (Thispartmustbereturnedforservicing) HUSHNOBASE
02 Hushswivelbase (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline4-6
03 M6X20TX30flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE
04 Flatblack glide 10x60mm GK10606S GK10606S
05 M4X10TX30CSKscrew M4X10TXCS

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



wooden base

01

Page4

04

02

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

=

I\
=\

ol

08

05

03

=10

=1

07

FINISHED ITEM No.

Hush chairwithwooden legs

HUSHBWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No.

QUANTITY.

01 Hushchair (Thispartmustbereturnedforservicing) HUSHNOBASE

02 Hushwoodfrontleg (Multiple options) Pick fromindexline 10-11
03 Hushwoodrearleg (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 12-13
04 Hush subframe frontwood legs 9005 black HUSHWDSUBFRFRONT
05 Hush subframe rear wood legs 9005 black HUSHWDSUBFRREAR
06 30mmclear PTFE + EVAglide ref: 59E.078950 30PTFEGLIDE A
o7 M4 X 10TX30buttonscrew M4X10TXBUT A
08 M6X20TX30CSKblackscrew M6X20TXCSBL

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 5

4 star base

o1

02 | —— —

a4 a a 06

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hush chair with 4 star base HUSHB4S

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hush chair without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUSHNOBASE
02 Hush and Hush low 4 star base top plate (Multiple options) Pick from index line 18-20
03 Stem 4 star base auto return kgr 8927-5055CS1577-AU Black STEM4STBAUTO
04 Lounge chair 4 star base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 21-23
05 M6 X 25 TX30 CSK patch screw M6X25TXCSPATCH
06 1823A091 Swivel base knock in glide 1823A091

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



Page 6

two seat sofa sled base
/’\

01

i S

02
04
05
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hush 2 seat sofa with sled base HSH2SFBSL
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hush 2 seat sofa (This part must be returned for servicing) HUSH2SFNOBASE 1
02 Hush 2 seat sofa sled base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 7-9 1
03 M6X20TX30 flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE 10
04 360305GG LLD1sled base screw glide 360305GG A 4
05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN A 4

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page7

two seat sofa wooden base

01

2=

- L = : 04
03 1 1 @

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hush 2 seatsofa withwoodenbase HSH2SFBWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hush2seatsofa (Thispartmustbereturned forservicing) HUSH2SFNOBASE
02 Hush2seatsofawoodenbase (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 14-15
03 30mmclear PTFE + EVAglide ref: 59E.078950 30PTFEGLIDE A
04 No6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc NOG6FLANGEPOZI A
05 M6 X50TX30flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 8

three seat sofa

01

02 l

03

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

=1
=

FINISHED ITEM No.

05

04

Hush 3 seat sofa withwoodenbase

HSH3SFBWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hush3seatsofa (Thispartmustbereturnedfor servicing) HUSH3SFNOBASE 1
02 Hush 3 seatsofawoodenbase (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 16-17 1
03 30mmclear PTFE + EVAglide ref: 59E.078950 30PTFEGLIDE A 4
04 No6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc NOG6FLANGEPOZI A 4
05 8X100Hecotopix countersunk wood screw 8X100HECOTOPIXCS 8

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page9

sled base

01

02

04 05

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hush low chair on a sled base HULOBSL
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hush low (This part must be returned for servicing) HULONOBASE
02 Hush sled base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-3
03 M6X20TX30 flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE
04 360305GG LLD1sled base screw glide 360305GG A
05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN A

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker hereif applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 10

Discontinued
swivel base

01

a 1 04 E @ 1 1 05

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hushlow chair with swivelbase HULOBSW
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hushlow (Thispartmustbe returnedforservicing) HULONOBASE
02 Hush swivelbase (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 4-6
03 M6X20TX30flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE
04 Flatblack glide 10x60mm GK10606S GK10606S
05 M4X10TX30CSKscrew M4X10TXCS

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



Page 11

wooden base

2=
\

I\
™

08

04 05

—

02 03

06

07 L ’
1

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hushlow chairwithwoodenlegs HULOBWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hushlow (Thispartmustbe returnedforservicing) HULONOBASE
02 Hushwoodfrontleg (Multiple options) Pick fromindexline 10-11
03 Hushwoodrearleg (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 12-13
04 Hush subframe frontwood legs 9005 black HUSHWDSUBFRFRONT
05 Hush subframe rear wood legs 9005 black HUSHWDSUBFRREAR
06 30mmclear PTFE + EVAglideref: 59E.078950 30PTFEGLIDE A
07 M4 X 10TX30button screw M4X10TXBUT A
08 M6X20TX30CSKblackscrew M6X20TXCSBL

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 12

4 star base

o1

04

a a a 06

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hush low chair with 4 star base HULOB4S
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hush low chair without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HULONOBASE
02 Hush and Hush low 4 star base top plate (Multiple options) Pick from index line 18-20
03 Stem 4 star base auto return kgr 8927-5055CS1577-AU Black STEM4STBAUTO
04 Lounge chair 4 star base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 21-23
05 M6 X 25 TX30 CSK patch screw M6X25TXCSPATCH
06 1823A091 Swivel base knock in glide 1823A091

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



Page 13

two seat sofa sled base

g %

02

04

05

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hush low 2 seat sofa with sled base HLO2SFBSL

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hush low 2 seat sofa (This part must be returned for servicing) HULO2SFNOBASE 1
02 Hush 2 seat sofa sled base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 7-9 1
03 M6X20TX30 flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE 10
04 360305GG LLD1sled base screw glide 360305GG A 4
05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN A 4

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 14

two seat sofa wooden base

01

02 l

\[

03

e
=

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hushlow 2 seatsofawithwooden base HLO2SFBWD
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hushlow 2seatsofa (Thispartmustbereturnedfor servicing) HULO2SFNOBASE
02 Hush2seatsofawoodenbase (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 14-15
03 30mmclear PTFE + EVAglide ref: 59E.078950 30PTFEGLIDE A
04 No6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc NOG6FLANGEPOZI A
05 M6 X50TX30flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



Page 15

three seat sofa

01

03 T ‘ \ 1 05 '
1 L

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hushlow 3 seatsofawithwoodenbase HLO3SFBWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hushlow3seatsofa (Thispartmustbereturnedforservicing) HULO3SFNOBASE
02 Hush 3 seatsofawoodenbase (Multiple options) Pickfromindexline 16-17
03 30mmclear PTFE + EVAglide ref: 59E.078950 30PTFEGLIDE A
04 No6 X 3/4 Flange PoziSelf Tapping Screw Zinc NOG6FLANGEPOZI A
05 8X100Heco topix countersunk wood screw 8X100HECOTOPIXCS

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable A seeengineeringchangespage



Page 16

INDEX REF No. COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.
1 HUSHSLBASEBL Hush sled base 9005 black
2 HUSHSLBASECHR Hush sled base chrome
3 HUSHSLBASEWH Hush sled base 9003 white
4 HUSHSWBASEBL Hush swivel base 9005 black
5 HUSHSWBASECHR Hush swivel base chrome
6 HUSHSWBASEWH Hush swivel base 9003 white
7 HUSHSFSLBASEBL Hush sofa sled base 9005 black
8 HUSHSFSLBASECHR Hush sofa sled base chrome
9 HUSHSFSLBASEWH Hush sofa sled base 9003 white
10 HUSHWDLEGFRONTOAK Hush wood front leg oak
1 HUSHWDLEGFRONTWAL Hush wood front leg walnut
12 HUSHWDLEGREAROAK Hush wood rear leg oak
13 HUSHWDLEGREARWAL Hush wood rear leg walnut
14 HUSHSFWDBASEOAK Hush sofa oak wooden base
15 HUSHSFWDBASEWAL Hush sofa walnut wooden base
16 HUSHSF2000WDBASEOAK Hush three seat sofa oak wooden base
17 HUSHSF2000WDBASEWAL Hush three seat sofa walnut wooden base
18 HUSTTOPPLATEBL Hush low chair with black 4 star 9905 black
19 HUSTTOPPLATEPOL Hush and hush low 4 star base top plate polished
20 HUSTTOPPLATESUBWH Hush and hush low 4 star base top plate 9003 white
21 LOU4STBASEBL Lounge chair 4 star base 9005 black
22 LOU4STBASEPOL Lounge chair 4 star base polished
23 LOU4STBASESUBWH Lounge chair 4 star base 9003 white

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.



engineering

changes

Page 17

ECO REF FINISHED ITEMS AFFECTED DATE CHANGED
00004 HUSHBWD,HSH2SFBWD, HSH3SFBWD,HULOBWD, HLO2SFBWD &HLO3SFBWD 31/07/2017
DESCRIPTION OF ENGINEERING CHANGE OLD Component item No. NEW Component item No.
Changed glide and fixing across HSH2SFBWD, HSH3SFBWD, HLO2SFBWD & 15793001 30PTFEGLIDE
HLO3SFBWD 15801801 NOG6FLANGEPOZI
8X34CSWOODSCREW
Changed glide and fixing across HUSHBWD & HULOBWD 15793001 30PTFEGLIDE
15801801 M4X10TXBUT
M6X12TXBUTPATCH
ECO REF FINISHED ITEMS AFFECTED DATE CHANGED
00034 HUSHBSL,HSH2SFBSL,HULOBSL,HLO2SFBSL, 12/11/2018

DESCRIPTION OF ENGINEERING CHANGE

OLD Component item No.

NEW Component item No.

Changed sled glide material and fixing

1823A
M4X10TXCS

360305GG
M4X8TXPAN

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.



